
M/s Dilip Chhabria Design Pvt. Ltd.

Amount in Rupees

Financial 
Creditor 

(RELATED 
PARTY)

"C"

                4,30,19,452          3,89,22,932 40,96,520       

                2,30,00,000 2,30,00,000                                         -   

                2,00,19,452 1,59,22,932         40,96,520       

Financial 
Creditor 

(RELATED 
PARTY)

"C"

95,24,91,521              95,24,91,521       -                 

              70,62,77,520        70,62,77,520 -                 

              24,62,14,001        24,62,14,001 -                 

Total (B)             99,55,10,973      99,14,14,453 40,96,520     

List of claims submitted by financial creditors (As on Insolvency Commencement Date 17th September, 2019) 

Sr. No. Name, Identification No.,address, email id of 
Creditor

Type of 
Creditor

Form No. Claim Submitted (Rs.) Claim Admitted 
(Rs.)

Claim  
Disallowed 

(Rs.)

Security 
Interest

Voting 
Share %

13

Creative Garments Private Ltd.                                    No

Principal

Interest

14

M Kiran Kumar

No

Principal

Interest


